Ring 1

Premier Std 20"

2000 Sat Jake, Kurt Matushek

2001 Sat Blade, Pam Delaney

2004 Sat Kit, Tamar Cooney

2007 Sat Xochitl, Bohdonna Ketterling
2009 Sat Snap!, Steve Schwarz

2011 Sat Gabby, Susan Weber

2013 Sat Molly, Frank Rescek

2016 Sat Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
2031 Sat Ceri, Bob Olson

2033 Sat Cedar, Karen Claypool
2036 Sat Duck, Kurt Matushek

2037 Sat Zane, Pam Delaney

2041 Sat Draiocht, Mary Cheney
2047 Sat Tano, Laura Gruszka

Premier Std 16"

1600 Sat Tally, Aimee Schilling
1613 Sat Pika, Cindy McElligott
1614 Sat Cadi, Terry Santelli
1653 P Sat Peyote, Mary Cheney
1654 P Sat Kay, Kurt Matushek
1656 P Sat Violet, Robin Rash
1663 P Sat Barry, Donna Eichman

Premier Std 12"

1227 Sat Jitterbug, Kim Kohls
1239 P Sat Jeepers, Kim Kohls
1626 P Sat Lyra, Jean Munger

Premier Std 8"
804 Sat Dash, Susan Paterson

832P Sat Tango, Debby Pascal

Premier Std 4"
402 P Sat Teila, Sherry Speckels

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun
2401 M Sat Sun Chill, Teresa Higgins
2402 M Sat Sun Cricket, Judie Seyller
2403 M Sat Sun Deacon, Tina Gradowski
2404 M Sat Kizzy, Kathy Anderson
2406 M Sat Sun Brew, Lynn McMaster
2407 M Sat Tyler, June Kuszynski
2408 M Sat Sun Misty, Helen Baloun
2412 E Sat Sun Watson, Tammy Cole

Master/Excellent Std 20"
2000 M Sat Sun Jake, Kurt Matushek

2001 M Sat Sun Blade, Pam Delaney

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 20"

2002 M Sat Mickey, Lois Lamont
2003 M Sat Abby, Sherri Kobylinski
2004 M Sat Sun Kit, Tamar Cooney

2006 M Sun Kona, Margaret Barton
2008 M Sat Ana, Pam Schiazzano
2009 M Sat Sun Snap!, Steve Schwarz
2011 M Sat Sun Gabby, Susan Weber
2012 M Sun Cooper, Steve Godinsky
2013 M Sat Molly, Frank Rescek
2014 M Sat Sun Maya, Marion Kasch
2016 M Sat Sun Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
2017 M Sat Sun Mike, Jill Bochte

2018 M Sat Sun Flame, Cheryl Peterson
2019 M Sat Sun Murdock, Crystal Black
2021 M Sat Sun Sky, Kathy Calhoon
2022 M Sat Sun Tonic, Mark Rusley
2023 M Sat Sun Remi, Barb Glore

2024 M Sat Sun Neo, Carol Nightingale
2026 M Sun Friday, Bridget Wolcott
2027 M Sat Sun Emmy, Sherrie Anderson
2028 M Sat Sun Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
2029 M Sat Sun JJ, Donna Hartwig

2031 M Sat Sun Ceri, Bob Olson

2032 M Sat Sun Tris, Deborah Hanson
2033 M Sat Sun Cedar, Karen Claypool
2036 M Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek
2037 M Sat Sun Zane, Pam Delaney
2041 M Sat Sun Draiocht, Mary Cheney
2048 M Sat Sun Spencer, Mary Beth Wajda
2007 E Sat Sun Xochitl, Bohdonna Ketterling
2034 E Sat Sun Hope, Amey Aroskar
2043 E Sat Sun JJ, Laura Fearn

2044 E Sun  When, Cathy Fleury
2046 E Sat Sun Bruce, Crystal Black
2047 E Sat Sun Tano, Laura Gruszka
2069 MP Sat Sun Comet, Peggy Covey
2071 MP Sun River, Janice Booth
2072 MP Sun Klutch, Sarah Rumery
2073 MP Sun  Smirk, Cathy Fleury
2074 MP Sat Brinkley, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2079 EP Sun Krash, Sarah Rumery

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1600 M Sat Sun Tally, Aimee Schilling
1601 M Sat Sun Ellie, Hali Bednarz
1602 M Sat Sun Kitschy, Shelly Gordon



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1626 M
1630 E
1631 E
1632 E
1633 E
1647 MP
1648 MP
1649 MP
1651 MP
1652 MP
1653 MP
1654 MP
1656 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Kastle, Jean Munger
Zeal, Karen Narta
Happy, Ann Sarich
Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Breena, Sheila Doran
Toby, Laura Fearn
Callan, Debbie Constant
Luci, Sylvia Krpan

Pika, Cindy McElligott
Cadi, Terry Santelli
Molly, Barb Scalise
Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
Scotch, Leslie Nemeth
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Hula, Shelly Gordon
Lyra, Jean Munger
Toiya, Karen Narta
Pebbles, Shelly Gordon
Zaiden, Ann Sarich
Walter, Kelly Adam
Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Maizey, Lois Lamont
Peter, Laura Gruszka
Scout, David Booth
Finn, Beverly Mapes
Peyote, Mary Cheney
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Violet, Robin Rash

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1216 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Molly, Colleen Sands
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Ditto, Mary Doyle

Brio, Faye Roche

Ice, Lori Farkas

Smitty, Debbie Hall
Mak, Marica Kilpatrick
Moira Rose, Kellee Fisher
Spoke, Joan Bennett
Brett, Laura Fearn
Najm, Debby Pascal
Desi, Saryn Sands
Katey, Colleen Sands
MacDuff, Scott Persky

that may not have been received yet.

Page 2 of 5

Glenbard All Breed Obedience Club

Java, Cindy McElligott
Storm, Leslie Nemeth
Andy, Ann Sarich

Trace, Linda Parrilli

Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 12"
1235 MP Sat Sun

1236 MP Sat Sun

1237 MP Sat

1238 MP Sat Sun

1239 MP Sat Sun

Jeepers, Kim Kohls

Master/Excellent Std 8"

800 M Sat Sun
801 M Sat Sun
802 M Sun
803 M Sat

806 M Sat

807 M Sat Sun
808 M Sat Sun
809 E Sat Sun
814 E Sat Sun
804 E Sat Sun
828 MP Sat Sun
829 MP Sat

831 MP Sat

832 MP Sat Sun
833 MP Sat Sun

Cayenne, Maxine Brinker
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Max, Laura Donaldson
Bug, Patricia Burgess
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Evie, Patricia Frost

Mint, Maxine Brinker
Fonzie, Mary Doyle

Ro, Susan Sanders
Dash, Susan Paterson
Halo, Melissa Horlock
Smooch, Patricia Burgess
Riot, Sara Ruane

Tango, Debby Pascal
Fidget, Melissa Horlock

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP Sun
401 MP Sat Sun
402 MP Sat Sun
403 MP Sun
806 MP Sun
407 EP Sat

Premier JWW 20"

2000 Sun
2001 Sun
2004 Sun
2006 Sun
2007 Sun
2009 Sun
2011 Sun
2016 Sun
2026 Sun
2031 Sun
2033 Sun
2036 Sun
2037 Sun
2041 Sun
2047 Sun

Dallas, Sally Boeke
Mabellene, Patricia Frost
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Gamora, Sally Boeke
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Chico, Marica Kilpatrick

Jake, Kurt Matushek

Blade, Pam Delaney

Kit, Tamar Cooney

Kona, Margaret Barton
Xochitl, Bohdonna Ketterling
Snap!, Steve Schwarz
Gabby, Susan Weber
Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Friday, Bridget Wolcott
Ceri, Bob Olson

Cedar, Karen Claypool
Duck, Kurt Matushek

Zane, Pam Delaney
Draiocht, Mary Cheney

Tano, Laura Gruszka



Ring 1 Ring 1

Premier JWW 16" (cont) Master/Excellent JWW 20"
1600 Sun Tally, Aimee Schilling 2019 M Sat Sun Murdock, Crystal Black
1613 Sun Pika, Cindy McElligott 2021 M Sat Sun Sky, Kathy Calhoon
1614 Sun Cadi, Terry Santelli 2022 M Sat Sun Tonic, Mark Rusley
1633 Sun Walter, Kelly Adam 2023 M Sat Sun Remi, Barb Glore
1653 P Sun Peyote, Mary Cheney 2024 M Sat Sun Neo, Carol Nightingale
1654 P Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek 2026 M Sun Friday, Bridget Wolcott
1656 P Sun Violet, Robin Rash 2027 M Sat Sun Emmy, Sherrie Anderson
1663 P Sun Barry, Donna Eichman 2028 M Sat Sun Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
Premier JWW 12" 2029 M Sat Sun JJ, Donna Hartwig
1227 Sun Jitterbug, Kim Kohls 2031 M Sat Sun  Ceri, Bob Olson
1239 P Sun  Jeepers, Kim Kohls 2032 M Sat Sun Tris, Deborah Hanson
1626 P Sun  Lyra, Jean Munger 2033 M Sat Sun Cedar, Karen Claypool
. " 2034 M Sat Sun Hope, Amey Aroskar
Premier JWW 8 P Y
804 Sun Dash, Susan Paterson 2036 M Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek
814 Sun Ro, Susan Sanders 2013 E Sat Molly, Frank Rescek
p JWW 2037 E Sat Sun Zane, Pam Delaney
remier 4"
. 2041 E Sat Sun Draiocht, Mary Cheney
402 P Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels
. L 2042 E Sat Joker, Sherri Kobylinski
806 P Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
2043 E Sat Sun JJ, Laura Fearn
Master/Excellent JNW 24 2046 E Sat Sun Bruce, Crystal Black
2400 M Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun
2047 E Sat Sun Tano, Laura Gruszka
2401 M Sat Sun Chill, Teresa Higgins .
2048 E Sat Sun Spencer, Mary Beth Wajda
2402 M Sat Sun Cricket, Judie Seyller .
2056 E Sat Sun Kane, Donna Hartwig
2403 M Sat Sun Deacon, Tina Gradowski
2069 MP Sat Sun Comet, Peggy Covey
2406 M Sat Sun Brew, Lynn McMaster . .
2071 MP Sun River, Janice Booth
2407 M Sat Tyler, June Kuszynski .
2073 MP Sun  Smirk, Cathy Fleury
2408 M Sat Sun Misty, Helen Baloun .
2074 MP Sat Brinkley, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2404 E Sat Kizzy, Kathy Anderson
2072 EP Sun Klutch, Sarah Rumery
2412 E Sat Sun Watson, Tammy Cole
2079 EP Sun Krash, Sarah Rumery

Master/Excellent JWW 20 Master/Excellent JWW 16"

2000 M Sat Sun Jake, Kurt Matushek . .

1600 M Sat Sun Tally, Aimee Schilling
2001 M Sat Sun Blade, Pam Delaney . .

1601 M Sat Sun Ellie, Hali Bednarz
2002 M Sat Mickey, Lois Lamont .

1602 M Sat Sun Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
2003 M Sat Abby, Sherri Kobylinski

1603 M Sat Sun Kastle, Jean Munger
2004 M Sat Sun Kit, Tamar Cooney

1604 M Sat Sun Zeal, Karen Narta
2006 M Sun Kona, Margaret Barton .

1606 M Sat Happy, Ann Sarich
2007 M Sat Sun Xochitl, Bohdonna Ketterling .

1607 M Sat Sun Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
2008 M Sat Ana, Pam Schiazzano

1608 M Sat Sun Breena, Sheila Doran
2009 M Sat Sun Snap!, Steve Schwarz

1609 M Sat Sun Toby, Laura Fearn
2011 M Sat Sun Gabby, Susan Weber .

1611 M Sat Sun Callan, Debbie Constant
2012 M Sun Cooper, Steve Godinsky . .

1612 M Sat Sun Luci, Sylvia Krpan
2014 M Sat Sun Maya, Marion Kasch . . .

1613 M Sat Sun Pika, Cindy McElligott
2016 M Sat Sun Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau . .

1614 M Sat Sun Cadi, Terry Santelli
2017 M Sat Sun Mike, Jill Bochte .

1617 M Sat Sun Molly, Barb Scalise
2018 M Sat Sun Flame, Cheryl Peterson . .

1618 M Sat Sun Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1619 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1626 M
1630 E
1631 E
1632 E
1647 MP
1648 MP
1649 MP
1651 MP
1652 MP
1653 MP
1654 MP
1656 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Scotch, Leslie Nemeth
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Hula, Shelly Gordon
Lyra, Jean Munger
Toiya, Karen Narta
Pebbles, Shelly Gordon
Zaiden, Ann Sarich
Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Maizey, Lois Lamont
Peter, Laura Gruszka
Scout, David Booth
Finn, Beverly Mapes
Peyote, Mary Cheney
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Violet, Robin Rash

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1216 M
1235 MP
1236 MP
1237 MP
1238 MP
1239 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Molly, Colleen Sands
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Ditto, Mary Doyle

Brio, Faye Roche
Smitty, Debbie Hall
Mak, Marica Kilpatrick
Moira Rose, Kellee Fisher
Spoke, Joan Bennett
Brett, Laura Fearn
Najm, Debby Pascal
Desi, Saryn Sands
Katey, Colleen Sands
MacDuff, Scott Persky
Java, Cindy McElligott
Storm, Leslie Nemeth
Andy, Ann Sarich
Trace, Linda Parrilli

Jeepers, Kim Kohls

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
807 M
808 M
809 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Cayenne, Maxine Brinker
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Max, Laura Donaldson
Bug, Patricia Burgess
Dash, Susan Paterson
Evie, Patricia Frost

Mint, Maxine Brinker

Fonzie, Mary Doyle

that may not have been received yet.
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Ro, Susan Sanders

Halo, Melissa Horlock
Smooch, Patricia Burgess
Riot, Sara Ruane

Tango, Debby Pascal

Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 8"
814 E Sat Sun

828 MP Sat Sun

829 MP Sat

831 MP Sat

832 MP Sat Sun

833 MP Sat Sun

Fidget, Melissa Horlock

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP Sun
401 MP Sat Sun
402 MP Sat Sun
403 MP Sun
806 MP Sat Sun
407 EP Sat
Open JWW 24"
2416 Sat Sun
2417 Sat Sun
Open JWW 20"
2044 Sun
Open JWW 16"
1633 Sun
1637 Sun
1663 P Sat Sun
Open JWW 12"
1231 Sat
Novice JWW 20"
2052 B Sat
2053 B Sat Sun
2054 B Sat Sun
2060 B Sat Sun
2061 B Sat
2062 B Sat Sun
2087 P Sat

Novice JWW 16"
1667 P Sat Sun

Novice JWW 12"

1227 B Sat Sun
Open Std 24"
2416 Sat Sun
2417 Sat Sun
Open Std 20"
2052 Sat
2053 Sat Sun
2054 Sat Sun
2056 Sat Sun

Dallas, Sally Boeke
Mabellene, Patricia Frost
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Gamora, Sally Boeke
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Chico, Marica Kilpatrick

Buzz, Sherri Walker
Willow, Judie Seyller

When, Cathy Fleury

Walter, Kelly Adam
Ellie, Melissa Van Boekel

Barry, Donna Eichman

Archer, Danielle Rodriguez

Kinsey, Mark Rusley
Skate, Kurt Matushek
Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Slim Shady, Robin Rash
Lila, Carol Pace

Pique, Shelly Gordon

Baker, Alyse Henderson

Gravity, Sherry Kluever

Jitterbug, Kim Kohls

Buzz, Sherri Walker
Willow, Judie Seyller

Kinsey, Mark Rusley
Skate, Kurt Matushek
Toobe, Jacquie Kramer

Kane, Donna Hartwig



Ring 1
Open Std 16" (cont)

1637 Sun Ellie, Melissa Van Boekel
1663 P Sat Sun Barry, Donna Eichman
Novice Std 20"

2060 B Sat Sun Slim Shady, Robin Rash
2087 P Sat Baker, Alyse Henderson

Novice Std 16"
1667 P Sat Sun Gravity, Sherry Kluever

Novice Std 12"

1226 B Sat Sun Chip, Aimee Schilling
1227 B Sat Sun Jitterbug, Kim Kohls
1231 A Sat Archer, Danielle Rodriguez

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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